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CLASIFICACIÓN ABSOLUTA 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 30 0:57:50 + 00:00:00 Mendicute Coca, IÑAKI   M Sénior M 4:02 0:57:50 

2 23 1:00:37 + 00:02:48 Pereda Sinovas, IÑIGO   M Sénior M 4:14 1:00:37 

3 36 1:00:45 + 00:02:55 Llarena Diez, ADOLFO   M Veteranos A 4:14 1:00:45 

4 33 1:01:22 + 00:03:32 Romero Villar, TRINIDAD BATHCO RUNNING TEAM F Veteranas A 4:17 1:01:20 

5 12 1:01:22 + 00:03:32 Campo Ezquibela, PABLO   M Veteranos A 4:17 1:01:21 

6 6 1:01:33 + 00:03:43 Ramos Urberuaga, JONATAN   M Sénior M 4:18 1:01:31 

7 41 1:01:47 + 00:03:57 Llarena Diez, ISRAEL   M Veteranos B 4:19 1:01:45 

8 16 1:02:25 + 00:04:36 Elexpe Terreros, OSCAR GUALDETXU MBTT M Veteranos A 4:21 1:02:23 

9 43 1:02:25 + 00:04:36 Torre Díez, RAMÓN   M Sénior M 4:21 1:02:24 

10 55 1:02:33 + 00:04:43 Llorente Crespo, RODRIGO   M Sénior M 4:22 1:02:31 

11 15 1:02:50 + 00:05:01 Murga Costa, JAVIER CDA AURRERANTZ SESTAO M Veteranos B 4:23 1:02:46 

12 51 1:03:49 + 00:05:59 Diaz Palacios, SAMUEL   M Veteranos A 4:27 1:03:48 

13 31 1:03:49 + 00:05:59 Espallargas, SARA OSSER OTRANTO F Sénior F 4:27 1:03:47 

14 4 1:06:19 + 00:08:29 Bilbao Alonso, LUISFER   M Veteranos B 4:38 1:06:18 

15 18 1:07:14 + 00:09:25 Casado Valiño, ALFONSO   M Veteranos A 4:42 1:07:13 

16 52 1:12:13 + 00:14:24 Ardanuy, ENRIQUE   M Veteranos C 5:02 1:12:12 

17 42 1:12:26 + 00:14:36 Aristondo Damborenea, JUAN   M Veteranos A 5:03 1:12:21 

18 61 1:13:20 + 00:15:30 Alvarez Redondo, SANTI   M Veteranos C 5:07 1:13:17 

19 2 1:13:28 + 00:15:38 Perez Perez, JORGE JAVIER   M Veteranos B 5:08 1:13:24 

20 48 1:15:04 + 00:17:14 Carballo Fernandez, TOÑO   M Veteranos A 5:14 1:15:03 

21 47 1:15:09 + 00:17:20 Martinez Lopez, ALBERTO   M Veteranos B 5:15 1:15:08 

22 46 1:15:21 + 00:17:31 Montesinos Hernandez, CANDELARIA   F Veteranas B 5:16 1:15:21 

23 56 1:17:30 + 00:19:41 Achiaga Gomez, JESUS MARIA   M Veteranos A 5:25 1:17:26 

24 54 1:17:34 + 00:19:44 Martin Sanchez, DIEGO   M Sénior M 5:25 1:17:31 

25 17 1:17:49 + 00:20:00 De Dios, DAVID   M Veteranos A 5:26 1:17:45 

26 19 1:18:55 + 00:21:06 Nava Gonzalez, ELOY   M Veteranos B 5:31 1:18:50 

27 57 1:18:57 + 00:21:07 Cadiñanos Gallego, ALBERTO   M Sénior M 5:31 1:18:55 

28 3 1:24:26 + 00:26:36 Brinhas Blanco, AITOR   M Veteranos B 5:54 1:24:26 

29 27 1:31:04 + 00:33:15 Gutierrez Moya, JOSÉ RAMON   M Veteranos A 6:22 1:31:02 

30 32 1:31:05 + 00:33:15 Peña Baranda, BORJA   M Veteranos A 6:22 1:31:00 

31 5 1:36:31 + 00:38:42 Gil Peña, LUIS MANUEL EL REGATO MARTXA TEAM M Veteranos A 6:44 1:36:31 

32 53 1:52:40 + 00:54:50 Cueva Muñoz, BORJA   M Sénior M 7:52 1:52:36 

33 58 1:52:40 + 00:54:51 Cuasante, JOE MARIA   M Veteranos A 7:52 1:52:37 

34 25 2:02:39 + 01:04:50 Jorge Cabezón, MIKEL   M Veteranos A 8:34 2:02:39 

35 24 2:02:40 + 01:04:51 Jorge Cabezón, AITOR   M Sénior M 8:34 2:02:40 
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SENIOR MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 30 0:57:50 + 00:00:00 Mendicute Coca, IÑAKI   M Sénior M 4:02 0:57:50 

2 23 1:00:37 + 00:02:48 Pereda Sinovas, IÑIGO   M Sénior M 4:14 1:00:37 

3 6 1:01:33 + 00:03:43 Ramos Urberuaga, JONATAN   M Sénior M 4:18 1:01:31 

4 43 1:02:25 + 00:04:36 Torre Díez, RAMÓN   M Sénior M 4:21 1:02:24 

5 55 1:02:33 + 00:04:43 Llorente Crespo, RODRIGO   M Sénior M 4:22 1:02:31 

6 54 1:17:34 + 00:19:44 Martin Sanchez, DIEGO   M Sénior M 5:25 1:17:31 

7 57 1:18:57 + 00:21:07 Cadiñanos Gallego, ALBERTO   M Sénior M 5:31 1:18:55 

8 53 1:52:40 + 00:54:50 Cueva Muñoz, BORJA   M Sénior M 7:52 1:52:36 

9 24 2:02:40 + 01:04:51 Jorge Cabezón, AITOR   M Sénior M 8:34 2:02:40 

 

SENIOR FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 31 1:03:49 + 00:00:00 Espallargas, SARA OSSER OTRANTO F Sénior F 4:27 1:03:47 

 

VETERANOS A 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 36 1:00:45 + 00:00:00 Llarena Diez, ADOLFO   M Veteranos A 4:14 1:00:45 

2 12 1:01:22 + 00:00:38 Campo Ezquibela, PABLO   M Veteranos A 4:17 1:01:21 

3 16 1:02:25 + 00:01:41 Elexpe Terreros, OSCAR GUALDETXU MBTT M Veteranos A 4:21 1:02:23 

4 51 1:03:49 + 00:03:05 Diaz Palacios, SAMUEL   M Veteranos A 4:27 1:03:48 

5 18 1:07:14 + 00:06:30 Casado Valiño, ALFONSO   M Veteranos A 4:42 1:07:13 

6 42 1:12:26 + 00:11:41 Aristondo Damborenea, JUAN   M Veteranos A 5:03 1:12:21 

7 48 1:15:04 + 00:14:20 Carballo Fernandez, TOÑO   M Veteranos A 5:14 1:15:03 

8 56 1:17:30 + 00:16:46 Achiaga Gomez, JESUS MARIA   M Veteranos A 5:25 1:17:26 

9 17 1:17:49 + 00:17:05 De Dios, DAVID   M Veteranos A 5:26 1:17:45 

10 27 1:31:04 + 00:30:20 Gutierrez Moya, JOSÉ RAMON   M Veteranos A 6:22 1:31:02 

11 32 1:31:05 + 00:30:21 Peña Baranda, BORJA   M Veteranos A 6:22 1:31:00 

12 5 1:36:31 + 00:35:47 Gil Peña, LUIS MANUEL EL REGATO MARTXA TEAM M Veteranos A 6:44 1:36:31 

13 58 1:52:40 + 00:51:56 Cuasante, JOE MARIA   M Veteranos A 7:52 1:52:37 

14 25 2:02:39 + 01:01:55 Jorge Cabezón, MIKEL   M Veteranos A 8:34 2:02:39 

 

VETERANAS A 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 33 1:01:22 + 00:00:00 Romero Villar, TRINIDAD BATHCO RUNNING TEAM F Veteranas A 4:17 1:01:20 
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VETERANOS B 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 41 1:01:47 + 00:00:00 Llarena Diez, ISRAEL   M Veteranos B 4:19 1:01:45 

2 15 1:02:50 + 00:01:04 Murga Costa, JAVIER CDA AURRERANTZ SESTAO M Veteranos B 4:23 1:02:46 

3 4 1:06:19 + 00:04:33 Bilbao Alonso, LUISFER   M Veteranos B 4:38 1:06:18 

4 2 1:13:28 + 00:11:42 Perez Perez, JORGE JAVIER   M Veteranos B 5:08 1:13:24 

5 47 1:15:09 + 00:13:23 Martinez Lopez, ALBERTO   M Veteranos B 5:15 1:15:08 

6 19 1:18:55 + 00:17:09 Nava Gonzalez, ELOY   M Veteranos B 5:31 1:18:50 

7 3 1:24:26 + 00:22:40 Brinhas Blanco, AITOR   M Veteranos B 5:54 1:24:26 

 

VETERANAS B 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 46 1:15:21 + 00:00:00 Montesinos Hernandez, CANDELARIA   F Veteranas B 5:16 1:15:21 

 

VETERANOS C 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 52 1:12:13 + 00:00:00 Ardanuy, ENRIQUE   M Veteranos C 5:02 1:12:12 

2 61 1:13:20 + 00:01:07 Alvarez Redondo, SANTI   M Veteranos C 5:07 1:13:17 
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